ELEMENTAL
WHITE  |  GREY  |  CREAM
GLAZED PORCELAIN
TOPCU
TILE + STONE
Elemental  |  Cream  |  24" x 48"
* Nominal Coverage with 1/16" grout jointOrdering Key
Edge Min. Order Order Unit Pieces/Box Coverage/Box* Weight/Box Boxes/Pallet Coverage/Pallet* Weight/Pallet
12" x 24" Rectified Box Sf 6 pieces 11.63 Sf 51.64 lb 40 465.20 Sf 2,065.49 lb
White - ELWH1224    Grey - ELGR1224    Cream - ELCR1224
24" x 24" Rectified Box Sf 3 pieces 23.25 Sf 101.84 lb 40 930 Sf 4,073.40 lb
White - ELWH2424    Grey - ELGR2424    Cream - ELCR2424
24" x 48" Rectified Box Sf 3 pieces 11.63 Sf 53.35 lb 40 465.20 Sf 2,182.58 lb
White - ELWH2448    Grey - ELGR2448    Cream - ELCR2448
2" x 2" Mosaic - Piece Sf 10 pieces 9.79 Sf 41.02 lb 54 528.66 Sf 2,215.09 lb
White - ELWH2X2    Grey - ELGR2X2    Cream - ELCR2X2
2" Honeycomb - Piece Sf 10 pieces 8.02 Sf 32.97 lb 54 433.13 Sf 1,780.14 lb
White - ELWHHX2    Grey - ELGRHX2    Cream - ELCRHX2
3" x 24" Bullnose - Piece Piece 12 pieces     -     - 70       -       -
White - ELWHBLN    Grey - ELGRBLN    Cream - ELCRBLN